
1-2. Hungaroring 3-4. RedBull ring  5-6.Slovakiaring 7-8. Brno

Por.            Meno 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Spolu Započítané

D4-1600

1. Martin Hlavna 25 25 0 0 25 25 25 25 150 150

2. Pavol Dlugoš 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

3. Jozef Chobot 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 36 36

4. Veronika Vanyová 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 30 30

5. Lukáš Koník 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 22 22

6. Peter Nemsila 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 16 16

7. Ján Žgravčák 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 12

8. Timea Glossová 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 10 10

9. Roman Rosina 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10

10. Samuel Moskal 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 7 7

11. Rastislav Szallay 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 6 6

12. Tibor Gloznek 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

13. Marian Polónyi 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

D4-2000

1 Martin Ryba 25 25 25 25 15 15 18 25 173 143

2 Július Konček 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 50 50

3 Andrej Studenič 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 18 43 43

4 Michal Malíček 18 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 42 42

5 Peter Szilágyi 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 36 36

D4--3500

1 Rudolf Pešovič 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

1 Daniel Skalický 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 50 50

3 Milovan Vesnič 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 36 36

4 Rado Raspet 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 30 30
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D4+3500

1. Richard Chlad jun 15 15 15 15 25 12 25 25 147 120

2. Jirko Malchárek 25 25 18 0 12 25 0 0 105 105

3. Jakub Knoll 18 18 25 18 10 15 0 0 104 104

4. Jozef Záruba 12 12 8 4 8 6 8 12 70 60

5. Petr Kačírek 10 0 6 10 0 4 10 10 50 50

6. Konstantin Calko 0 0 12 25 0 0 0 0 37 37

7. Tomáš Erdelyi 0 0 2 8 6 0 6 15 37 37

8. Róbert Šenkýř 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 36 36

9. Miroslav Konôpka 0 0 10 12 0 0 12 0 34 34

10. Richard Gonda 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 33 33

11. Jiři Stránsky 8 8 0 0 4 2 1 6 29 29

12. Matej Konôpka 0 0 0 0 18 10 0 0 28 28

13. Daniel Skalický 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 23

14. Kalman Bodis 6 10 0 0 2 0 0 2 20 20

15. Ľubomír Jakubík 0 0 4 6 0 8 0 0 18 18

16. Milan Galaš 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 6 6

17. Jakub Kubas 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4

18. Dušan Palcr 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

19. Gregor Zsigo 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

20. Rudolf Machánek 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

GT3

1. Richard Chlad jun. 15 15 15 18 25 12 25 25 150 123

2. Jakub Knoll 18 18 25 25 12 15 0 0 113 113

3. Jirko Malchárek 25 25 18 0 15 25 0 0 108 108

4. Petr Kačírek 12 0 12 15 0 8 12 12 71 71

5. Richard Gonda 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 36 36

6. Róbert Šenkýř 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 36 36

7. Tomáš Erdélyi 0 0 10 12 10 0 0 0 32 32

8. Daniel Skalický 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 30 30

9. Jakub Kubas 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 20

10. Gregor Zsigo 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 16

11. Ľubomír Jakubík 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10

12. Rudolf Machánek 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 6



GTC

1. Jozef Záruba 25 25 15 12 18 18 18 25 156 129

2. Jiří Stránsky 18 15 6 6 15 15 15 18 108 96

3. Kalman Bodis 15 18 0 0 12 10 10 12 77 77

4. Miroslav Konôpka 0 0 18 18 0 0 25 0 61 61

5. Milan Galaš 0 0 10 8 0 12 12 15 57 57

6. Konstantin Calko 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 50 50

7. Matej Konôpka 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 50 50

8. Ľubomír Jakubík 0 0 12 15 0 0 0 0 27 27

9. Dušan Palcr 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 18 18

D5

1 Miroslav Konôpka 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 50 50

2 Tomáš Korený 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 18

3 Václav Janík 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 18

4 Jiří Svoboda 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15 15



1.Hungaroring 2. Red Bull ring 3.Most 4-5. Slovakiaring 6. Brno

Por.            Meno 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Spolu Započítané

1. Róbert Šenkýř 18 18 25 15 0 18 94 94

2. Dan Skalický 15 1 25 6 0 0 47 47

3. Jirko Malchárek 25 0 0 18 0 0 43 43

4. Christian Malchárek 25 0 0 18 0 0 43 43

5. Miroslav Konôpka 0 15 0 10 18 15 58 58

6. Jakub Kubas 12 0 15 4 10 0 41 41

7. Matej Konôpka 0 0 0 12 25 0 37 37

8. Zdeno Mikulaško 0 0 0 12 25 0 37 37

9. Ľubomír Jakubík 0 12 0 8 15 0 35 35

10. Gregor Zsigo 8 0 8 4 12 10 42 42

11. Jozef Záruba 10 8 12 1 0 0 31 31

12. Bronislav Formánek 10 8 12 1 0 0 31 31

13. Marcel Kusín 2 10 18 0 0 0 30 30

14. Andrej Studenič 0 0 0 10 18 0 28 28

15. Richard Chlad sen 2 0 0 25 0 0 27 27

16. Richard Chlad jun 0 2 0 25 0 0 27 27

17. Konstantin Calko 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 25

18. Jakub Knoll 18 0 0 0 0 25 43 43

19. Filip Sládečka 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 18

20. Jiři Stránsky 4 4 10 0 0 8 26 26

21. Richard Gonda 0 0 0 15 0 12 27 27

22. Attila Bárta 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12

23. Kalman Bodis 6 0 0 2 0 6 14 14

24. Martin Ryba 0 0 0 0 8 4 12 12

25. Michal Malíček 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 8

26. Dušan Palcr 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

27. Miroslav Horňák 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 6

GTC

1. Jozef Záruba 25 12 25 15 0 0 77 77

2. Bronislav Formánek 25 12 25 15 0 0 77 77

3. Jiři Stránsky 18 8 18 12 0 18 74 74

4. Miroslav Konôpka 0 18 0 18 18 25 79 79
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5. Matej Konôpka 0 0 0 25 25 0 50 50

6. Zdeno Mikulaško 0 0 0 25 25 0 50 50

7. Andrej Studenič 0 0 0 18 18 0 36 36

8. Konstantin Calko 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 25

9. Ľubomír Jakubík 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 15

10. Dušan Palcr 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10

11. Kalman Bodis 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15


